Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard
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34
49
16
61
29
20
54
2
36
21
22
8
39
42
6
15
43
53
48
12
32
50
25
4
5
46
17
1
26
44
40
41
60
23
59
10
11
28
55

T £ ££8£K

Mile

Mme

= £ 22K

Mme

=

M.
M.

etat3.Irf frreportl

Nom

Romanet Aurelien
Boebion Christophe
Merle Sebastien
Kuashev Martin
Bourgeon Medhi
Desplanches Luc
Berchet Rémi
Akermann Arnaud
Payn Yves
Chaffardon Frangois
Turby Gilles
Chenal Raphaél
Feneck Francois
Abbate Robin
Chaffardon André
Bellanger Roger

Toune Laurent

Juillard  Jérémie

Berard Yvon
Bellabouvier Christian
Lafay Alexine

Bellon Frederic
Chamiot-maitral Eric
Simon-Chautemps Didier
Bontaz Rachel

Boebion Daniel

Bideau Norman
Ponthus Guillaume
Briard Armandine
Sibue Olivier

Genois Romain
Beauvais Mickael
Maillan Gilles

Belmere Jean baptiste
Chamiot-clerc Olivier
Bourgeon Karine
Menduni Didier
Duc Emmanuel

Nollet Maxime

2012 Parcours A

Temps

02:55:04
02:57:50
03:07:12
03:15:05
03:17:01
03:17:22
03:22:05
03:25:17
03:28:17
03:30:29
03:36:19
03:37:39
03:42:20
03:44:12
03:44:40
03:45:17
03:45:23
03:45:39
03:46:01
03:46:10
03:47:12
03:47:55
03:47:55
03:48:57
03:50:31
03:54:15
03:56:15
03:58:01
03:58:40
03:59:50
04:00:25
04:00:32
04:01:21
04:01:35
04:01:55
04:02:11
04:02:11
04:05:18
04:05:54

Scratch

Statut
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Penalité

Le 09/09/2012

Catégorie

Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior

Sénior

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Jeune majeur
Vétéran 1
Sénior

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1

Sénior
Sénior

Sénior

Vétéran 2

Jeune majeur

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 3
Sénior

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1

Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior

Jeune majeur
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

9
57
45
14
37
35

7
31
51
52
58
62
38

3
27
33
18
13
30
56
47
24

Mme

Mme

Mme

etat3.Irf frreportl

Nom

Chenal Claude
Dessertenne Valentin
Sarnel Guillaume
Duisit Jean-christophe
Mingeon Fabien
Brun Guillaume
Pelloy Sébastien
Lafay Elodie
Laplace d'olonde Patric
Leveque Arnaud
Barthalay Gilles
Puissant Patrice
Ougier Freddy
Voiron Jerome
Flage Michele
Lesoing Philippe
Schiavo Didier
Merel Bertrand
Nicolas Damien
Dégrange Christian
Berard Jerome

Bourgeois Cathy

2012 Parcours A

Temps
04:08:46
04:20:49
04:26:05
04:29:35
04:29:42
04:29:47
04:29:59
04:31:42
04:34:39
04:41:09
04:42:18
04:43:15
04:54:25
04:56:02
04:57:04
05:19:47
05:38:26
05:38:28
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive

non arrive

Penalité

Scratch

Statut
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
absent au depart
absent au depart
abandon

abandon

Le 09/09/2012

Catégorie
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Sénior

Vétéran 2
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard
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142
112
173
130
113
139
105
118
174
134
132
102
101
183
143
149
114
110
104
167
122
148
108
163
147
161
170
146
125
179
171
138
158
154
133
115
119
116
172

S £ 225212 £5£XK

<

me

£ X222 ECE
)

Mme

<

M.
M.
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Nom

Maroud Marc

Lamy Guillaume
Chavallard Pierre
Jovet Nathan
Rochaix Léo
Bideau Jean jacques
Leveque Baptiste
Bellabouvier Simon
Cholat Morgane
Weisrock Rémi
Lefort Nicolas
Lefebvre Jean claude
Gossot Guillaume
Lakhrissi Razak
Dussot Frederic
Ducognon Valerie
Bérard Jean
Chapuis Stéphane
Cemeli Eric
Simon-chautemps Antoine
Martinasso Lionel
Salvisberg Paul
Vaudey Yannick
Pellicier David
Romanet Flora

Duc Patrice
Lesquereux Christophe
Minary Thomas
Merel Alix

Benoit Ferdi
Cachon Bernard
Cressend Georges
Dupré Jonathan
Bernier Fabrice
Duc Marcel

Rohrer Annabelle
Bournazeaud Xavier
Rohrer Sebastien

Miché Benjamin

2012 Parcours B

Temps

01:48:15
01:55:11
02:02:12
02:05:03
02:05:36
02:05:45
02:12:53
02:14:17
02:14:58
02:17:59
02:19:03
02:19:06
02:19:42
02:19:45
02:20:09
02:20:58
02:21:19
02:21:38
02:23:15
02:24:45
02:25:18
02:26:09
02:26:27
02:29:17
02:33:06
02:34:49
02:36:10
02:36:23
02:36:46
02:37:49
02:37:57
02:39:02
02:40:42
02:40:48
02:41:05
02:41:30
02:42:39
02:43:03
02:43:19

Penalité  Statut

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Scratch

Le 09/09/2012

Catégorie

Sénior

Jeune majeur
Sénior

Jeune mineur
Jeune majeur
Vétéran 2
Jeune mineur
Jeune mineur
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Jeune majeur
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior

Jeune majeur
Jeune mineur
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1

Jeune mineur
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
75
78

141
140
151
177
120
152
184
164
128
121
117
168
126
109
129
175
176
185
180
165
127
145
178
156
124
157
166
160
150
169
123
103
135
136
153
137
159
162
107

Mme

Mme

£ £ £g£1£K£KXK

Mlle

Mme

Mlle

Mme

= £ =21

Mme
Mme
M.

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mlle

etat3.Irf frreportl

Nom

Tarnoldi Myriam
Silvestre Marie-agnés
Valentin Jean claude
Bonnerave Daniel
Fresse Roland

Duc Michel

Ughetto Jp
Flammier Loick
Anxionnaz Eric
Auvray Olivier
Roger Thierry
Pellicier Francis
Henrion Annemie
Bruneaux Pascal
Chamiot-maitral Dominiq
Druet Gilbert
Chenu Robin
Schiavo Léo

Pivieu Richard
Barral Sandrine
Merel Morgan
Castelnau Dominique
Miston Patrick
Sivert Céline
Schiavo Camille
Malcorps Laurence
Chicoisne Laurent
Pellicier Adrien
Livoye David
Simond Hervé
Soublin Philippe
Pelletier Jane
Blanc Roselyne
Blanc Bernard
Cittadino Eva
Ruffier Nathalie
Mingeon Sandrine
Lesoing Murielle

Vaudey Emmanuelle

2012 Parcours B

Temps

02:43:51
02:43:51
02:44:11
02:44:29
02:44:59
02:45:08
02:45:31
02:46:58
02:47:49
02:48:44
02:48:46
02:49:01
02:49:56
02:50:38
02:52:54
02:53:51
02:54:38
02:54:44
02:56:52
02:57:41
02:59:01
02:59:39
03:00:26
03:00:48
03:11:31
03:13:21
03:16:31
03:16:31
03:18:11
03:19:55
03:22:14
03:23:20
03:25:49
03:25:49
03:26:15
03:49:20
03:49:20
03:49:20
03:51:52

Penalité

Scratch

Statut
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Le 09/09/2012

Catégorie
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Jeune mineur
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Jeune majeur
Jeune majeur
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Jeune majeur
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Jeune mineur
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

78
80
80
82
83
84
85

106
131
111
181
144
182
155

M.
Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme

Mme

etat3.Irf frreportl

Nom

Dupont Sylvain
Ducognon Genevieve
Vaudey Marylene
Lafay Hervé

Gaudin Corinne
Benoit Paule

Bernier Nathalie

2012 Parcours B

Temps

03:51:52
03:54:51
03:54:51
03:56:10
04:10:34
04:13:39
04:42:52

Penalité

Scratch

Statut
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Le 09/09/2012

Catégorie
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3

Vétéran 1
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Trail de Combe Bénite

2012 Parcours B

Catégorie / Genre

Place

Vétéran 2 Femmes

g W w N

Vétéran 2 Hommes
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Vétéran 1 Femmes
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Vétéran 1 Hommes
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etat4.Irf frreport2

Dossard

135
137
131
111
182

139
171
138
133
177
120
184
168
175
145
178
169
123
136
181

149
115
141
140
129
159
162
107
144
155

132
102
183
143

LT £ £ £ L £ L £ K 2L £ £ g kL zZ z =z =2 =Z

=T =2 2 2 L L£

M
Mil
M
M

M.
M.
M.
M.

Nom

Blanc Roselyne
Ruffier Nathalie
Ducognon Geneviéve
Vaudey Marylene

Benoit Paule

. Bideau Jean jacques
. Cachon Bernard

. Cressend Georges

. Duc Marcel

. Bonnerave Daniel

. Fresse Roland

. Ughetto Jp

. Pellicier Francis

. Druet Gilbert

. Castelnau Dominique
. Miston Patrick

. Simond Hervé

. Soublin Philippe

. Blanc Bernard

. Lafay Hervé

Ducognon Valerie

Rohrer Annabelle

Tarnoldi Myriam

Silvestre Marie-agnés
Chamiot-maitral Dominique
Mingeon Sandrine

Lesoing Murielle

Vaudey Emmanuelle
Gaudin Corinne

Bernier Nathalie

Lefort Nicolas
Lefebvre Jean claude
Lakhrissi Razak

Dussot Frederic

Le 09/09/2012

Temps

03:25:49
03:49:20
03:54:51
03:54:51
04:13:39

02:05:45
02:37:57
02:39:02
02:41:05
02:44:29
02:44:59
02:45:31
02:49:01
02:53:51
02:59:39
03:00:26
03:19:55
03:22:14
03:25:49
03:56:10

02:20:58
02:41:30
02:43:51
02:43:51
02:52:54
03:49:20
03:49:20
03:51:52
04:10:34
04:42:52

02:19:03
02:19:06
02:19:45
02:20:09
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Sénior Femmes

Sénior Hommes

etat4.Irf frreport2

2012 Parcours B

Catégorie / Genre

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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Dossard

110
104
122
148
108
179
154
116
151
152
128
121
109
180
106

174
147
126
165
156
157
103
153

142
173
134
101
167
163
161
170
158
119
117
166
160

LT £ £ £ £ £ 2K 25 £ kL

Nom

. Chapuis Stéphane
. Cemeli Eric

. Martinasso Lionel
. Salvisberg Paul

. Vaudey Yannick

. Benoit Ferdi

. Bernier Fabrice

. Rohrer Sebastien
. Valentin Jean claude
. Duc Michel

. Anxionnaz Eric

. Auvray Olivier

. Bruneaux Pascal

. Pivieu Richard

. Dupont Sylvain

MII Cholat Morgane

MIl Romanet Flora

MIl Henrion Annemie

MIl Barral Sandrine

MIl Sivert Céline

M Malcorps Laurence

M Pelletier Jane

M Cittadino Eva

=T =T £ £ £ 2L £ £ 25 £ (L

. Maroud Marc

. Chavallard Pierre

. Weisrock Rémi

. Gossot Guillaume

. Simon-chautemps Antoine
. Pellicier David

. Duc Patrice

. Lesquereux Christophe
. Dupré Jonathan

. Bournazeaud Xavier

. Roger Thierry

. Chicoisne Laurent

. Pellicier Adrien

Le 09/09/2012

Temps

02:21:38
02:23:15
02:25:18
02:26:09
02:26:27
02:37:49
02:40:48
02:43:03
02:44:11
02:45:08
02:47:49
02:48:44
02:50:38
02:56:52
03:51:52

02:14:58
02:33:06
02:49:56
02:57:41
03:00:48
03:13:21
03:23:20
03:26:15

01:48:15
02:02:12
02:17:59
02:19:42
02:24:45
02:29:17
02:34:49
02:36:10
02:40:42
02:42:39
02:48:46
03:16:31
03:16:31
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Jeune Hommes

etat4.Irf frreport2

2012 Parcours B

Catégorie / Genre

Place

14
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Dossard

150

112
130
113
105
118
114
146
125
172
164
176
185
127
124

=T £ £ £ £ 2 £ 2 25 225 £ 0

Nom

. Livoye David

. Lamy Guillaume
. Jovet Nathan

. Rochaix Léo

. Leveque Baptiste
. Bellabouvier Simon
. Bérard Jean

. Minary Thomas

. Merel Alix

. Miché Benjamin

. Flammier Loick

. Chenu Robin

. Schiavo Léo

. Merel Morgan

. Schiavo Camille

Le 09/09/2012

Temps

03:18:11

01:55:11
02:05:03
02:05:36
02:12:53
02:14:17
02:21:19
02:36:23
02:36:46
02:43:19
02:46:58
02:54:38
02:54:44
02:59:01
03:11:31
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